
PSU-M (18-3, 15-2 EIVA) -vs- UC-M (4-12, 4-12 EIVA)
4/10/2021 at Charleston, W.Va. (Wehrle Innovation)

 
 

 
PSU-M (18-3, 15-2 EIVA)

 
 
UC-M (4-12, 4-12 EIVA)

 
 

Site: Charleston, W.Va. (Wehrle Innovation)
Date: 4/10/2021   Attendance: 0   Time: 7:00 p.m   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
PSU-M (3) 25 25 25
UC-M (0) 11 6 20

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 3 2 0 3 .667 16 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 4.0
8 3 2 0 6 .333 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 3 0 0 5.5
12 Wildman,Brett 3 8 3 12 .417 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 9.0
13 Watts,Andrew 3 3 0 3 1.000 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0
18 Ezeonu,Toby 3 6 0 7 .857 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 9.0
19 Fisher,Cal 3 8 2 16 .375 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 12.0
20 Bantle,Will 3 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
2 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
3 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Driscoll,Jack 1 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
14 Marsh,Sam 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Tuman,Canyon 1 2 0 3 .667 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.5
TM TEAM 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 28 31 5 50 .520 25 0 10 15 3 6 0 18 0 1 47.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 1 14 .500
2 13 1 21 .571
3 10 3 15 .467

31 5 50 .520

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 3 1 2 6 -.167 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 2.0
4 3 7 5 16 .125 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 8.0
8 3 1 0 2 .500 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
12 Sueur,Arthur 3 0 3 5 -.600 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
19 Barker,Ian 3 0 3 5 -.600 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Ravelo ,Brandon 2 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
17 Drexel,Sean 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0.0
22 McKee,Austin 1 1 1 3 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0

Totals 20 10 14 38 -.105 11 0 1 10 0 2 0 9 0 1 12.0

Set K E TA %
1 4 5 12 -.083
2 1 5 16 -.250
3 5 4 10 .100

10 14 38 -.105

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 0 7 8
Lead changes 0 0 2 2


